Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Ministrantenplan vom 18.08. —29.09.2011

18.08.2011

20.08.2011

21.08.2011

25.08.2011

27.08.2011

28.08.2011

01.09.2011

03.09.2011

04.09.2011

08.09.2011

10.09.2011

11.09.2011

15.09.2011

17.09.2011

18.09.2011

22.09.2011

24.09.2011

25.09.2011

29.09.2011

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

Listl S.-Schmidt

Trum J.-Wagner

Rauch F.-GraRl

Eisch-Richter

Koller L.-Koller F.

Bauer-Lang

Maurer B.-Rauch A.

Trum J.- Wagner

Trum Ch.-Bauer

Listl S.- Schmidt

Schoénberger-Pinter

Koller L.-Koller F.

Bauer-Lang

Maurer B.-Rauch A.

Trum J.- Wagner

Rauch F.-Graf3|

Schénberger-Pinter

Eisch-Richter

Listl S.- Schmidt

Listl K.-Aulinger
Schreiner-Kasberger

Schoénberger-Loffelmann
Maurer J.-Ebner

Friedl-Gigl

Hofmann-Hanus A.

Keilhofer-Aulinger
Kreuzer-Hanus M.

Listl K.-Pinter
Pankratz-Ebner

Keilhofer-Seligmann
Schreiner-Kasberger

Bachmann-Loffelmann
Pinker-Kamm

Listl K.-Aulinger
Hofmann-Hanus A.

Friedl-Gigl

Maurer J.-Ebner

Keilhofer-Trum Ch.
Pinker-Kamm

Trum Ch.-Seligmann
Pankratz-Kasberger

Bachmann-Loffelmann
Pinker-Kamm



Wochendienst:

22.08.-28.08. Trum J.-Rauch F.
29.08.-04.09. Eisch-Richter
05.09.-11.09. Wagner-Koller L.
12.09.-18.09. Schmidt-GraRl
19.01.-25.09. Listl S.-Bauer

26.09.-02.10. Lang-Maurer B.



